Appendix D Table 6.2 List of quantified SNO-peptides (N =4, 3, 2)

Protein Ratios

Sequence Acc. No. Protein Name Protein AD/WT €

Average

1 2

aALEQPCEGSLTRPk P84086 Complexin-2 0.9126 0.9107  0.9116 4
aAPQWcQGk 008539 Myc box-dependent-interacting protein 1 0.8536 0.9593 0.9064 4
acLYAGVk P15105 Glutamine synthetase 0.8738 1.2478 1.0608 4
acNcLLLk D3Z6E4 Enolase 1.0005 1.1356  1.0680 4
aDcLVPSEIRK Q922Q6 Septin-5 0.8748 0.9161  0.8955 4
aHVIGTPcSk Q63912 Oligodendrocyte-myelin glycoprotein 1.0728 1.0754 1.0741 4
akFENLck P11499 Heat shock protein HSP 90-beta 0.9359 1.2340 1.0849 4
aVLcPPPVK P60764 \S-related C3 botulinum substrate 3, isoform CR/  0.9486 0.9090 0.9288 4
dTVQcLcVVk P20917 Mag protein 1.1142 1.4540  1.2841 4
eAELSKGESVcLDR P62073 indrial import inner membrane translocase subuni  1.0621 0.9561 1.0091 4
ecSEVQPk Q9CQ75  ehydrogenase [ubiquinone] 1 alpha subcomplex s  1.0077 1.0745 1.0411 4
eFNGLGDcLTk P48962 ADP/ATP translocase 1 0.8598 0.8412 0.8505 4
eGAPSLLck Q9Z0EO0 Neurochondrin 0.9389 1.0366  0.9877 4
eGkPclllk P14094 dium/potassium-transporting ATPase subunit bete  0.9537 0.8688 0.9113 4
IVHIQAGQCGNQIGAP99024;Q9ERD Tubulin beta-3/5 chain 1.0172 0.9631  0.9901 4
IVHLQAGQCcGNQIGAP99024;Q9ERD7 Tubulin beta-3/5 chain 1.0172 0.9631  0.9901 4
fcLDNGAKk P09411 Phosphoglycerate kinase 0.9767 0.9487 0.9627 4
fSAVALck Q9ROP9  Jbiquitin carboxyl-terminal hydrolase isozyme L1  1.0103 1.1053 1.0578 4
fSQIcAk P56382 ATP synthase subunit epsilon, mitochondrial 0.9774 1.0728 1.0251 4
glFPVLck P52480 Pyruvate kinase PKM 0.9173 1.0148 0.9660 4
gLGDcLVk P51881 ADP/ATP translocase 2 0.9399 0.8527  0.8963 4
gLLDVTck E9PUV4 S-phase kinase-associated protein 1 0.9958 1.0151 1.0055 4
gSSNFcVk Q80Sw1 Putative adenosylhomocysteinase 2 0.9536 1.0544 1.0040 4
gVIEcLk Q91VA7  :itrate dehydrogenase [NAD] subunit, mitochondi  0.9444 0.9267  0.9356 4
gYLGPEQLPDcLk P08249 Malate dehydrogenase, mitochondrial 0.9755 0.9095 0.9425 4
iCQEVLPK 055126 Protein NipSnap homolog 2 1.1651 1.1195 1.1423 4
VSNASCTTNCLAPLAI P16858 Glyceraldehyde-3-phosphate dehydrogenase 1.6736 1.3569 1.5152 4
ICAATATILDKPEDR 035215 D-dopachrome decarboxylase 1.0819 1.0399 1.0609 4
IcDFNPk B1AWEO Clathrin light chain A 0.9350 0.8912  0.9131 4
IDCAQLK P16330 2',3'-cyclic-nucleotide 3'-phosphodiesterase 1.0262 1.0667 1.0464 4



IHQVYFDAPScVk Q62277
IVDVIcEk P63011
ncSETQYESkK P61982
qLIcDPSYIPDRVQk P50396
SADCSVEEEPWKR P43006
scNcLLLk Q6PHC1
sIPIcTLk P31254
tkFENLck P07901
VCNPIITK Q504P4
'SQTTWDSGFcAVNP 089053
TVAGLAGKDPVQcSE  Q99LX0
yIQAAck Q68FD5
yNTDcVQGLTHSkK Q6PIC6
aLANSLACQGk P05064
aYDATcLVK Q9ROP3
dVEREDIEFIck G5E839
JVLFGVPGAFTPGcSH  G3UZJ4
IcDFGSAkK QIWV60
ncFASVFEK D3YXG6
STLTDSLVck P58252
tEIQVNCPk D6RFU9
tLDCcEPK P15105
TICGKkGLSATVTGGQ P60202
VCGSNLLSIck P60202
VGAFTVVCckDAEEAK P05202
vLGFCcHYYLPEEQFPI Q6PIC6
yMAccLLYRGDVVPk P68373;P68368
alPDLDcASK B1AQX6
_DLDSSckEAADGYQ Q60864
aVLFcLSEDkk P18760
dNILIECEAkK AOCA087WNW?2
eFkGLGDcLVk P51881
eGVVECSFVQSk P08249
gILLYGPPGcGk P46460

Synaptophysin
Ras-related protein Rab-3A
14-3-3 protein gamma
Rab GDP dissociation inhibitor alpha
Excitatory amino acid transporter 2
Alpha-enolase
Ubiquitin-like modifier-activating enzyme 1 Y
Heat shock protein HSP 90-alpha
Heat shock cognate 71 kDa protein
Coronin
Protein deglycase DJ-1
Clathrin heavy chain 1
lium/potassium-transporting ATPase subunit alph
Fructose-bisphosphate aldolase A
S-formylglutathione hydrolase
T-complex protein 1 subunit delta
Peroxiredoxin-5, mitochondrial
Glycogen synthase kinase-3 beta
Actin-related protein 2/3 complex subunit 2
Elongation factor 2
Synaptophysin-like protein 1
Glutamine synthetase
Myelin proteolipid protein
Myelin proteolipid protein
Aspartate aminotransferase, mitochondrial
lium/potassium-transporting ATPase subunit alph
Tubulin alpha-1C/4A chain
SRC kinase-signaling inhibitor 1
Stress-induced-phosphoprotein 1
Cofilin-1
Neurofascin
ADP/ATP translocase 2
Malate dehydrogenase, mitochondrial
Vesicle-fusing ATPase

0.8612
0.8543
1.1615
1.0321
0.8606
1.0372
0.9870
0.9415
0.8824
0.8453
0.9914
0.6926
0.9111
0.9606
0.9629
1.0257
0.9592
1.0070
1.0434
0.9077
1.0723
0.9080
0.8584
0.9217
1.0127
0.7917
1.1201
0.88074
1.17080
1.00039
0.92379
0.88527
0.99128
0.86212

0.8809
0.8348
1.1426
1.0505
0.8796
1.2227
1.0210
1.1602
1.1729
0.9239
1.0407
1.0493
0.8994
0.9746
1.0061
1.0585
0.8455
0.9821
1.0649
0.9388
1.1691
0.9140
0.9284
1.2771
0.9819
0.9543
1.1991
0.95201
0.96354
0.99737
0.93406
0.94180
0.86402
0.76464

0.8711
0.8446
1.1520
1.0413
0.8701
1.1300
1.0040
1.0508
1.0277
0.8846
1.0160
0.8709
0.9053
0.9676
0.9845
1.0421
0.9024
0.9945
1.0541
0.9233
1.1207
0.9110
0.8934
1.0994
0.9973
0.8730
1.1596
0.91638
1.06717
0.99888
0.92892
0.91353
0.92765
0.81338
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gLYDGPVCEVSVTPK
gYSIPECQk
icSPDKMIGFSETAk
iNMcGLTTk
iVSSKkDYcVTANSK
IVIVGDGACGk
IVLCEVFk
nIINKDGGSYVck
nkGVVLGGcGDk
gIFGDYKTTIcGk
rALANSLACQGk
STCTYVGAAK
tcLLNETGDEPFQYKN
VGAFTVVck
yEVAVPLck
acSLAK
dcLPELk
eAVAIck
fGSGPck
fILScADDk
fRGYSIPEcQk
gkTEIQVNCcPk
gkVNSITVDNck
iIEAACFATIKDGk
ilAcDGGGGALGHPk
IIVPFcGHIk
mcLVEIEKAPk
nclGDFLk
nHTGEKLFEcKk
nSLDcEIVSAk
SAPSIPKENFSCLTR
SSGFcPk
tAWRLDcAQLk
yNPNVLPVQcTGKR

008553
Q9CZU6
P46460
P05201
D32736
Q9QUIO
P15105
035136
P61922
P60202
P05064
Q9DCZ1
P15105
P05202
Q5UES9
P63101
E9PUD2
Q2NKI4
QID7N9
P63005
Q9CZU6
D6RFU9
D3YTR?
QID6R2
P52503
Q8VED9
Q91VD9
Q62Q38
E9QYG3
P40124
P14152
A2AMH3
P16330
P14094

Dihydropyrimidinase-related protein 2
Citrate synthase, mitochondrial
Vesicle-fusing ATPase
Aspartate aminotransferase, cytoplasmic
L-lactate dehydrogenase
Transforming protein RhoA
Glutamine synthetase
Neural cell adhesion molecule 2
4-aminobutyrate aminotransferase, mitochondrial
Myelin proteolipid protein
Fructose-bisphosphate aldolase A
GMP reductase 1
Glutamine synthetase
Aspartate aminotransferase, mitochondrial
Kinesin light chain 1
14-3-3 protein zeta/delta
Dynamin-1-like protein
Protein kinase C
Adipocyte plasma membrane-associated protein
slet-activating factor acetylhydrolase IB subunit a
Citrate synthase, mitochondrial
Synaptophysin-like protein 1
Adenylyl cyclase-associated protein
ate dehydrogenase [NAD] subunit alpha, mitocho
ydrogenase [ubiquinone] iron-sulfur protein 6, mi
Galectin-related protein
ubiquinone oxidoreductase 75 kDa subunit, mitoc
Cullin-associated NEDD8-dissociated protein 1
Protein Zfp938
Adenylyl cyclase-associated protein 1
Malate dehydrogenase, cytoplasmic
Choline transporter-like protein 1
2',3'-cyclic-nucleotide 3'-phosphodiesterase
dium/potassium-transporting ATPase subunit bete

1.13003
0.97983
1.46104
0.99850
0.90204
0.99164
0.94081
0.82052
1.15574
1.07930
1.31710
1.00902
1.08496
0.91613
1.02298
0.51472
0.94241
0.85623
1.06813
0.75326
0.98783
0.95807
0.84028
1.02913
1.40584
1.26601
0.98849
1.04642
1.05495
0.90126
1.05373
1.00882
1.14900
0.82822

0.91432
0.88645
0.93618
1.02442
0.98859
0.94253
0.83750
0.88730
1.05495
1.05734
1.01798
1.14037
0.85608
1.06947
1.06128
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

1.02217
0.93314
1.19861
1.01146
0.94532
0.96708
0.88916
0.85391
1.10535
1.06832
1.16754
1.07469
0.97052
0.99280
1.04213
0.51472
0.94241
0.85623
1.06813
0.75326
0.98783
0.95807
0.84028
1.02913
1.40584
1.26601
0.98849
1.04642
1.05495
0.90126
1.05373
1.00882
1.14900
0.82822
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SNO Site Occupancy in WT?

Sequence Acc. No. Protein Name %SNO in WT in each Biological Replicate

Average
1 2 3 4

aALEQPCEGSLTRPk P84086 Complexin-2 0.21% 0.23% 0.24% 0.18% 0.22%
aAPQWcQGKk 008539 Myc box-dependent-interacting protein 1 0.28% 0.47% 0.28% 0.35%  0.35%
acLYAGVk P15105 Glutamine synthetase 3.18% 3.37% 9.34% 854% 6.11%
acNcLLLk D3Z6E4 Enolase 10.67% 10.35%  14.93% ###HH#  12.46%
aDcLVPSEIRk Q922Q6 Septin-5 0.11% 0.19% 0.17% 0.23% 0.18%
aHVIGTPcSk Q63912 Oligodendrocyte-myelin glycoprotein 4.93% 3.27% 3.04% 2.75%  3.50%
akFENLck P11499 Heat shock protein HSP 90-beta 0.96% 0.83% 0.43% 0.88% 0.78%
aVLcPPPVK P60764 \S-related C3 botulinum substrate 3, isoform CR/  0.31% 0.60% 0.49% 0.52%  0.48%
dTVQcLcVVk P20917 Mag protein 3.78% 5.09% 552% 3.44%  4.46%
eAELSKGESVcLDR P62073 indrial import inner membrane translocase subuni-  1.90% 2.53% 250% 2.74%  2.42%
ecSEVQPk Q9CQ75  ehydrogenase [ubiquinone] 1 alpha subcomplex s  1.08% 1.17% 0.95% 0.90% 1.03%
eFNGLGDcLTKk P48962 ADP/ATP translocase 1 0.80% 0.93% 0.73% 0.45% 0.73%
eGAPSLLck Q9Z0EO Neurochondrin 0.74% 0.84% 0.67% 0.62% 0.72%
eGkPclllk P14094 dium/potassium-transporting ATPase subunit bete  0.33% 0.22% 0.34% 0.43% 0.33%
IVHIQAGQCcGNQIGAP99024;Q9ERD?7 Tubulin beta-3/5 chain 1.74% 1.38% 145% 1.48% 151%
IVHLQAGQCcGNQIGAP99024;Q9ERD7 Tubulin beta-3/5 chain 1.74% 1.38% 1.45% 1.48% 1.51%
fcLDNGAKk P09411 Phosphoglycerate kinase 0.28% 0.28% 0.22% 0.21% 0.25%
fSAVALck Q9ROP9  Jbiquitin carboxyl-terminal hydrolase isozyme L1  0.51% 0.46% 0.36% 0.48%  0.45%
fSQIcAk P56382 ATP synthase subunit epsilon, mitochondrial 0.12% 0.14% 0.20% 0.14%  0.15%
glFPVLck P52480 Pyruvate kinase PKM 0.16% 0.34% 0.16% 0.30% 0.24%
gLGDcLVk P51881 ADP/ATP translocase 2 0.87% 0.90% 0.67% 0.46% 0.73%
gLLDVTck E9PUV4 S-phase kinase-associated protein 1 0.56% 0.72% 0.50% 0.66%  0.61%
gSSNFcVk Q80SswW1 Putative adenosylhomocysteinase 2 0.69% 0.92% 0.61% 0.76%  0.74%
gVIEcLk Q91VA7 :itrate dehydrogenase [NAD] subunit, mitochondi  0.30% 0.35% 0.21% 0.31% 0.29%
gYLGPEQLPDcLk P08249 Malate dehydrogenase, mitochondrial 0.46% 0.97% 0.45% 0.79%  0.67%
iCQEVLPk 055126 Protein NipSnap homolog 2 1.45% 1.39% 1.44% 1.44% 1.43%
VSNASCTTNCLAPLA! P16858 Glyceraldehyde-3-phosphate dehydrogenase 0.48% 0.83% 0.06% 0.33%  0.42%
ICAATATILDKPEDR 035215 D-dopachrome decarboxylase 1.72% 1.27% 156% 1.48% 1.51%
IcDFNPk B1AWEO Clathrin light chain A 0.33% 0.23% 0.26% 0.19%  0.25%
IDcAQLk P16330 2',3'-cyclic-nucleotide 3'-phosphodiesterase 1.58% 2.28% 1.76% 1.83%  1.86%
IHQVYFDAPScVk Q62277 Synaptophysin 0.43% 0.62% 0.85% 1.08%  0.75%



IVDVICEK P63011
ncSETQYESk P61982
qLICDPSYIPDRVQk  P50396
SADCSVEEEPWKR P43006
scNcLLLK Q6PHC1
sIPICTLK P31254
tkFENLcK P07901
veNPIITK Q504P4
'SQTTWDSGFCAVNP 089053
TVAGLAGKDPVQcSI  Q99LX0
yIQAACk Q68FD5
yNTDCVQGLTHSk Q6PIC6
aLANSLACQGk P05064
aYDATCLVK Q9ROP3
dVEREDIEFIck G5E839
JVLFGVPGAFTPGcSt  G3UZJ4
IcDFGSAK QIWV60
ncFASVFEK D3YXG6
sTLTDSLVck P58252
tEIQVNCPk D6RFU9
tLDCEPK P15105
TICGKGLSATVTGGQ  P60202
VCGSNLLSIck P60202
VGAFTVVCKDAEEAK  P05202
VLGFCHYYLPEEQFPF  Q6PIC6
yMACccLLYRGDVVPk P68373;P68368
alPDLDCASK B1AQX6
_DLDSSCKEAADGYQ Q60864
aVLFCcLSEDKk P18760
dNILIECEAK  AOA0S7TWNW?2
eFKGLGDcL VK P51881
eGVVECSFVQSK P08249
gILLYGPPGCcGk P46460
gLYDGPVCEVSVTPK 008553

Ras-related protein Rab-3A
14-3-3 protein gamma
Rab GDP dissaciation inhibitor alpha
Excitatory amino acid transporter 2
Alpha-enolase
Ubiquitin-like modifier-activating enzyme 1 Y
Heat shock protein HSP 90-alpha
Heat shock cognate 71 kDa protein
Coronin
Protein deglycase DJ-1
Clathrin heavy chain 1
lium/potassium-transporting ATPase subunit alph
Fructose-bisphosphate aldolase A
S-formylglutathione hydrolase
T-complex protein 1 subunit delta
Peroxiredoxin-5, mitochondrial
Glycogen synthase kinase-3 beta
Actin-related protein 2/3 complex subunit 2
Elongation factor 2
Synaptophysin-like protein 1
Glutamine synthetase
Myelin proteolipid protein
Myelin proteolipid protein
Aspartate aminotransferase, mitochondrial
lium/potassium-transporting ATPase subunit alph
Tubulin alpha-1C/4A chain
SRC kinase-signaling inhibitor 1
Stress-induced-phosphoprotein 1
Cofilin-1
Neurofascin
ADP/ATP translocase 2
Malate dehydrogenase, mitochondrial
Vesicle-fusing ATPase
Dihydropyrimidinase-related protein 2

0.91%
7.47%
0.20%
0.75%
3.95%
1.89%
0.14%
21.74%
0.31%
0.13%
0.97%
0.92%
0.0034
0.0069
0.0030
0.0140
0.0174
0.0377
0.0143
0.0179
0.0039
0.0324
0.0212
0.0042
0.0215
0.0117
0.47%
1.13%
0.12%
1.79%
0.23%
2.28%
0.26%
0.01%

0.71%
5.87%
0.16%
0.44%
3.85%
1.43%
0.26%
25.43%
0.30%
0.15%
0.98%
0.75%
0.0019
0.0029
0.0025
0.0070
0.0156
0.0315
0.0032
0.1282
0.0009
0.0397
0.0124
0.0007
0.0083
0.0075
0.54%
1.13%
0.17%
1.85%
0.47%
2.26%
0.19%
0.27%

0.90%
6.58%
0.08%
0.63%
4.57%
1.42%
0.12%
25.22%
0.29%
0.20%
0.86%
0.90%
0.0032
0.0030
0.0028
0.0074
0.0107
0.0340
0.0026
0.1224
0.0019
0.0389
0.0351
0.0025
0.0085
0.0073
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

1.01%
8.80%
0.08%
0.26%
4.32%
1.66%
0.34%
HEHHIH
0.43%
0.23%
0.80%
0.79%
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

0.88%
7.18%
0.13%
0.52%
4.17%
1.60%
0.22%
24.57%
0.34%
0.18%
0.90%
0.84%
0.28%
0.42%
0.28%
0.95%
1.45%
3.44%
0.67%
8.95%
0.22%
3.70%
2.29%
0.25%
1.28%
0.88%
0.51%
1.13%
0.15%
1.82%
0.35%
2.27%
0.22%
0.14%



gYSIPECQk
icSPDkMIGFSETAk
iINMcGLTTk
iVSSkDYcVTANSk
IVIVGDGACGk
IVLCEVFk
nlINKDGGSYVck
nkGVVLGGcGDk
gIFGDYKTTIcGk
rALANSLACQGKk
STCTYVGAAK
tcLLNETGDEPFQYKN
VGAFTVVck
yEVAVPLck
acSLAKk
dcLPELk
eAVAIck
fGSGPck
fILScCADDk
fRGYSIPECQk
gkTEIQVNCcPk
gkVNSITVDNck
iIEAACFATIKDGK
ilAcDGGGGALGHPk
IIVPFcGHIk
mcLVEIEKAPk
nclGDFLk
NHTGEKLFEcKk
nSLDcEIVSAk
SAPSIPKENFSCLTR
SSGFcPk
tAWRLDcAQLk
yNPNVLPVQCTGKR

Q9CZU6
P46460
P05201
D32736
Q9QUIO
P15105
035136
P61922
P60202
P05064
Q9DCZ1
P15105
P05202
Q5UE59
P63101
E9PUD2
Q2NKI4
QID7N9
P63005
Q9CZU6
D6RFU9
D3YTR?
QID6R2
P52503
Q8VED9
Q91VD9
Q62Q38
E9QYG3
P40124
P14152
A2AMH3
P16330
P14094

Citrate synthase, mitochondrial
Vesicle-fusing ATPase
Aspartate aminotransferase, cytoplasmic
L-lactate dehydrogenase
Transforming protein RhoA
Glutamine synthetase
Neural cell adhesion molecule 2
4-aminobutyrate aminotransferase, mitochondrial
Myelin proteolipid protein
Fructose-bisphosphate aldolase A
GMP reductase 1
Glutamine synthetase
Aspartate aminotransferase, mitochondrial
Kinesin light chain 1
14-3-3 protein zeta/delta
Dynamin-1-like protein
Protein kinase C
Adipocyte plasma membrane-associated protein
slet-activating factor acetylhydrolase 1B subunit a
Citrate synthase, mitochondrial
Synaptophysin-like protein 1
Adenylyl cyclase-associated protein
ate dehydrogenase [NAD] subunit alpha, mitocho
ydrogenase [ubiquinone] iron-sulfur protein 6, mi
Galectin-related protein
ubiquinone oxidoreductase 75 kDa subunit, mitoc
Cullin-associated NEDD8-dissociated protein 1
Protein Zfp938
Adenylyl cyclase-associated protein 1
Malate dehydrogenase, cytoplasmic
Choline transporter-like protein 1
2',3'-cyclic-nucleotide 3'-phosphodiesterase
dium/potassium-transporting ATPase subunit bete

0.18%
0.91%
0.86%
0.63%
1.65%
1.53%
0.34%
0.96%
0.53%
0.33%
1.36%
0.34%
0.12%
0.37%
30.10%
0.99%
0.01%
1.84%
3.32%
0.07%
30.53%
2.45%
1.02%
4.92%
1.00%
0.06%
1.21%
1.66%
2.45%
0.05%
2.09%
0.29%
0.86%

0.25%
0.99%
0.91%
0.61%
3.98%
1.70%
0.38%
1.03%
0.46%
0.33%
0.73%
0.34%
0.21%
0.41%
25.62%
0.84%
0.23%
1.35%
4.32%
0.07%
27.68%
2.25%
1.14%
2.10%
0.87%
0.42%
1.11%
1.74%
2.59%
0.20%
1.32%
0.61%
0.71%

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

0.21%
0.95%
0.89%
0.62%
2.82%
1.62%
0.36%
1.00%
0.50%
0.33%
1.04%
0.34%
0.17%
0.39%
27.86%
0.92%
0.12%
1.60%
3.82%
0.07%
29.10%
2.35%
1.08%
3.51%
0.93%
0.24%
1.16%
1.70%
2.52%
0.13%
1.71%
0.45%
0.79%

SNO Site Occupancy in AD?



Sequence Acc. No. Protein Name %SNO in AD in each Biological Replicate
Average
1 2 3 4
aALEQPCEGSLTRPk P84086 Complexin-2 0.29% 0.32% 0.21% 0.22%  0.26%
aAPQWcQGKk 008539 Myc box-dependent-interacting protein 1 0.56% 0.49% 0.37% 0.44%  0.47%
acLYAGVk P15105 Glutamine synthetase 4.58% 3.52% 6.51% 6.96% 5.39%
acNcLLLk D3Z6E4 Enolase 12.41% 9.87% 9.83% #u#t  11.17%
aDcLVPSEIRK Q922Q6 Septin-5 0.41% 0.28% 0.26% 0.27%  0.30%
aHVIGTPcSk Q63912 Oligodendrocyte-myelin glycoprotein 3.46% 5.63% 212% 2.32%  3.38%
akFENLck P11499 Heat shock protein HSP 90-beta 0.78% 0.84% 0.53% 0.73% 0.72%
aVLcPPPVK P60764 \S-related C3 botulinum substrate 3, isoform CR/  0.64% 0.60% 0.50% 0.66%  0.60%
dTVQcLcVVk P20917 Mag protein 3.90% 3.83% 2.37% 450%  3.65%
eAELSKGESVcLDR P62073 indrial import inner membrane translocase subuni-  2.10% 1.47% 143% 3.32% 2.08%
ecSEVQPk Q9CQ75  ehydrogenase [ubiquinone] 1 alpha subcomplexs  1.24% 1.21% 0.74% 1.04% 1.06%
eFNGLGDcLTk P48962 ADP/ATP translocase 1 1.07% 1.17% 0.83% 1.14% 1.05%
eGAPSLLck Q9Z0EO0 Neurochondrin 0.75% 0.76% 0.65% 0.59%  0.69%
eGkPclllk P14094 dium/potassium-transporting ATPase subunit bete  0.41% 0.19% 051% 0.61% 0.43%
IVHIQAGQCGNQIGAP99024;Q9ERD Tubulin beta-3/5 chain 1.37% 1.47% 1.04% 141% 1.33%
IVHLQAGQCGNQIGAP99024;Q9ERDY7 Tubulin beta-3/5 chain 1.37% 1.47% 1.04% 1.41% 1.33%
fcLDNGAKk P09411 Phosphoglycerate kinase 0.33% 0.27% 0.19% 0.26%  0.26%
fSAVALck Q9ROP9  Jbiquitin carboxyl-terminal hydrolase isozyme L1 0.43% 0.48% 0.37% 037% 0.41%
fSQIcAk P56382 ATP synthase subunit epsilon, mitochondrial 0.15% 0.18% 0.13% 0.14% 0.15%
glFPVLck P52480 Pyruvate kinase PKM 0.36% 0.35% 0.17% 0.20% 0.27%
gLGDcLVk P51881 ADP/ATP translocase 2 0.77% 0.80% 0.63% 0.70% 0.73%
gLLDVTck E9PUV4 S-phase kinase-associated protein 1 0.81% 0.60% 0.56% 0.73%  0.68%
gSSNFcVk Q80SW1 Putative adenosylhomocysteinase 2 1.10% 0.85% 0.62% 0.74%  0.83%
gVIEcLk Q91VA7  :itrate dehydrogenase [NAD] subunit, mitochondi  0.47% 0.38% 0.33% 0.33% 0.38%
gYLGPEQLPDcLk P08249 Malate dehydrogenase, mitochondrial 0.78% 0.88% 0.76% 0.74%  0.79%
iCQEVLPk 055126 Protein NipSnap homolog 2 1.25% 1.33% 1.24% 1.19% 1.25%
VSNASCTTNCLAPLAI P16858 Glyceraldehyde-3-phosphate dehydrogenase 0.59% 0.52% 0.17% 0.35%  0.40%
ICAATATILDKPEDR 035215 D-dopachrome decarboxylase 1.68% 1.41% 0.56% 1.38% 1.26%
IcDFNPk B1AWEO Clathrin light chain A 0.36% 0.29% 0.23% 0.26%  0.28%
IDCAQLK P16330 2',3'-cyclic-nucleotide 3'-phosphodiesterase 1.99% 1.69% 0.50% 2.29% 1.62%
IHQVYFDAPScVk Q62277 Synaptophysin 1.19% 0.97% 0.65% 0.73%  0.89%
IVDVICcEk P63011 Ras-related protein Rab-3A 0.88% 0.99% 0.93% 1.00%  0.95%



ncSETQYESK P61982
qLICDPSYIPDRVQk  P50396
SADCSVEEEPWKR P43006
scNeLLLk Q6PHC1
sIPICTLK P31254
tkFENLck P07901
VeNPIITK Q504P4
'SQTTWDSGFCAVNP 089053
TVAGLAGKDPVQcSI  Q99LX0
yIQAACK Q68FD5
yNTDCVQGLTHSK  Q6PIC6
aLANSLACQGk P05064
aYDATcLVK QIROP3
dVEREDIEFIck G5E839
JVLFGVPGAFTPGCSH  G3UZJ4
IcDFGSAK QIWV60
NcFASVFEK D3YXG6
sTLTDSLVck P58252
tEIQVNCPk D6RFU9
tLDCEPK P15105
TICGKGLSATVTGGQ  P60202
VCGSNLLSIck P60202
VGAFTVVCKDAEEAK  P05202
VLGFCHYYLPEEQFPF  Q6PIC6
yMAccLLYRGDVVPk P68373:P68368
alPDLDCcASk B1AQX6
_DLDSSCKEAADGYQ Q60864
aVLFcLSEDkk P18760
dNILIECEAK  AOA0S7TWNW2
eFkGLGDcLVK P51881
eGVVECSFVQSK P08249
gILLYGPPGcGk P46460
gLYDGPVCEVSVTPk 008553
gYSIPECQk QICZU6

14-3-3 protein gamma
Rab GDP dissociation inhibitor alpha
Excitatory amino acid transporter 2
Alpha-enolase
Ubiquitin-like modifier-activating enzyme 1 Y
Heat shock protein HSP 90-alpha
Heat shock cognate 71 kDa protein
Coronin
Protein deglycase DJ-1
Clathrin heavy chain 1
lium/potassium-transporting ATPase subunit alph
Fructose-bisphosphate aldolase A
S-formylglutathione hydrolase
T-complex protein 1 subunit delta
Peroxiredoxin-5, mitochondrial
Glycogen synthase kinase-3 beta
Actin-related protein 2/3 complex subunit 2
Elongation factor 2
Synaptophysin-like protein 1
Glutamine synthetase
Myelin proteolipid protein
Myelin proteolipid protein
Aspartate aminotransferase, mitochondrial
lium/potassium-transporting ATPase subunit alph
Tubulin alpha-1C/4A chain
SRC kinase-signaling inhibitor 1
Stress-induced-phosphoprotein 1
Cofilin-1
Neurofascin
ADP/ATP translocase 2
Malate dehydrogenase, mitochondrial
Vesicle-fusing ATPase
Dihydropyrimidinase-related protein 2
Citrate synthase, mitochondrial

4.84%
0.16%
0.40%
4.23%
1.98%
0.37%
26.71%
0.44%
0.23%
1.42%
1.08%
0.0040
0.0070
0.0033
0.0141
0.0145
0.0311
0.0148
0.0177
0.0044
0.0969
0.0041
0.0038
0.0270
0.0117
0.59%
1.20%
0.15%
1.83%
0.45%
2.25%
0.24%
0.16%
0.30%

5.78%
0.15%
0.51%
3.84%
1.78%
0.44%
26.11%
0.54%
0.14%
1.35%
0.90%
0.0020
0.0031
0.0025
0.0083
0.0157
0.0323
0.0033
0.0606
0.0015
0.0236
0.0029
0.0028
0.0081
0.0054
0.64%
1.33%
0.16%
2.00%
0.38%
2.34%
0.24%
0.13%
0.31%

3.371%
0.13%
0.78%
3.00%
1.39%
0.14%
15.25%
0.32%
0.23%
0.72%
0.54%
0.0018
0.0029
0.0027
0.0083
0.0144
0.0293
0.0039
0.1356
0.0027
0.0368
0.0198
0.0025
0.0082
0.0061
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

6.02%
0.11%
0.90%
3.80%
1.56%
0.20%
HEHHH
0.31%
0.18%
0.71%
0.96%
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

5.00%
0.14%
0.65%
3.72%
1.68%
0.29%
22.98%
0.40%
0.20%
1.05%
0.87%
0.26%
0.43%
0.28%
1.02%
1.49%
3.09%
0.73%
7.13%
0.29%
5.24%
0.89%
0.30%
1.44%
0.77%
0.62%
1.26%
0.15%
1.91%
0.41%
2.29%
0.24%
0.15%
0.30%



icSPDKMIGFSETAk P46460 Vesicle-fusing ATPase 1.07% 0.93% N.A. NA 1.00%
iINMcGLTTk P05201 Aspartate aminotransferase, cytoplasmic 0.80% 0.80% N.A. NA 0.80%
iVSSkDYcVTANSK D3Z736 L-lactate dehydrogenase 0.45% 0.61% N.A. NA 0.53%
IVIVGDGACGk Q9QuUI0 Transforming protein RhoA 1.75% 3.53% N.A. NA 2.64%
IVLCEVFk P15105 Glutamine synthetase 1.97% 1.83% N.A. NA 1.90%
nlINKDGGSYVck 035136 Neural cell adhesion molecule 2 0.38% 0.71% N.A. NA 0.54%
nkGVVLGGcGDk P61922 4-aminobutyrate aminotransferase, mitochondrial ~ 0.82% 0.82% N.A. NA 0.82%
gqIFGDYKTTIcGk P60202 Myelin proteolipid protein 0.19% 0.61% N.A. NA. 0.40%
rALANSLACQGKk P05064 Fructose-bisphosphate aldolase A 0.38% 0.41% N.A. NA 0.40%
STCTYVGAAK Q9DCz1 GMP reductase 1 1.39% 0.81% N.A. NA 1.10%
tcLLNETGDEPFQYKN P15105 Glutamine synthetase 0.36% 0.45% N.A. NA 0.40%
VGAFTVVck P05202 Aspartate aminotransferase, mitochondrial 0.15% 0.15% N.A. N.A. 0.15%
YEVAVPLck Q5UE59 Kinesin light chain 1 0.42% 0.35% N.A. NA 0.38%
acSLAK P63101 14-3-3 protein zeta/delta 54.95% 53.87% N.A. NA  5441%
dcLPELK E9PUD2 Dynamin-1-like protein 0.71% 0.89% N.A. NA 0.80%
eAVAIck Q2NKl14 Protein kinase C 0.22% 0.31% N.A. N.A. 0.27%
fGSGPck Q9D7N9 Adipocyte plasma membrane-associated protein 1.27% 2.40% N.A. N.A. 1.83%
fILSCADDK P63005 slet-activating factor acetylhydrolase IB subunita  2.25% 4.28% N.A. NA 3.27%
fRGYSIPECQk QoCzuUb Citrate synthase, mitochondrial 0.45% 0.39% N.A. N.A. 0.42%
gkTEIQVNCcPk D6RFU9 Synaptophysin-like protein 1 21.72% 34.70% N.A. NA  2821%
gkVNSITVDNCck D3YTR7 Adenylyl cyclase-associated protein 2.32% 3.31% N.A. N.A. 2.81%
iIEAACFATIKDGk QI9D6R2  ate dehydrogenase [NAD] subunit alpha, mitocha  0.84% 1.00% N.A. NA 0.92%
ilAcDGGGGALGHPk P52503 ydrogenase [ubiquinone] iron-sulfur protein 6, mi  1.49% 4.74% N.A. N.A. 3.12%
[IVPFcGHIk Q8VED9 Galectin-related protein 0.24% 1.30% N.A.  NA. 0.77%
mcLVEIEKAPK Q91VvD9  ubiquinone oxidoreductase 75 kDa subunit, mitoc  0.26% 0.29% N.A. N.A. 0.28%
nclGDFLk Q62Q38 Cullin-associated NEDD8-dissociated protein 1 0.98% 0.93% N.A. N.A. 0.96%
nHTGEKLFEcKk E9Q9G3 Protein Zfp938 1.39% 1.45% N.A. NA 1.42%
nSLDcEIVSAk P40124 Adenylyl cyclase-associated protein 1 2.93% 2.73% N.A. NA 2.83%
SAPSIPKENFSCLTR P14152 Malate dehydrogenase, cytoplasmic 0.17% 0.24% N.A. NA 0.20%
SSGFcPk A2AMH3 Choline transporter-like protein 1 0.89% 2.32% N.A. NA 1.61%
tAWRLDcAQLk P16330 2',3'-cyclic-nucleotide 3'-phosphodiesterase 0.41% 0.91% N.A. NA 0.66%
YyNPNVLPVQcTGKR P14094 dium/potassium-transporting ATPase subunit bete ~ 0.72% 0.74% N.A. NA 0.73%
AD/WT in Each Biological Replicate”
Sequence Acc. No. Protein Name Log,SNO(AD/WT)
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1 2 3 4
aALEQPCEGSLTRPk P84086 Complexin-2 0.4505 0.4419  -0.1440 0.3197 0.2670 0.1144
aAPQWcQGKk 008539 Myc box-dependent-interacting protein 1 0.9791 0.0452 0.4153 0.3412 0.4452 0.0050
acLYAGVk P15105 Glutamine synthetase 0.5249 0.0651  -0.5202 #####  -0.0561 0.9941
acNcLLLk D3Z6E4 Enolase 0.2180 -0.0686  -0.6034 #####H#  -0.1493 0.5670
aDcLVPSEIRK Q922Q6 Septin-5 1.8684 0.5275  0.5759 0.2461 0.8045 0.0001
aHVIGTPcSk Q63912 Oligodendrocyte-myelin glycoprotein -0.5117 0.7846  -0.5223 #####  -0.1242 0.8758
akFENLck P11499 Heat shock protein HSP 90-beta -0.3059 0.0092 0.2798 #####  -0.0701 0.6820
aVLcPPPVK P60764 \S-related C3 botulinum substrate 3, isoform CR/  1.0732 0.0063  0.0197 0.3620 0.3653 0.0099
dTVQcLcVVk P20917 Mag protein 0.0445 -0.4088 -1.2226 0.3883 -0.2996 0.5204
eAELSKGESVCcLDR P62073 indrial import inner membrane translocase subuni- 0.1490 -0.7862  -0.8035 0.2754 -0.2913 0.4000
ecSEVQPk Q9CQ75  ehydrogenase [ubiquinone] 1 alpha subcomplex s 0.1985 0.0472  -0.3525 0.1992 0.0231 0.8565
eFNGLGDcLTKk P48962 ADP/ATP translocase 1 0.4103 0.3300 0.1760 1.3245 0.5602 0.0001
eGAPSLLck Q9Z0EO0 Neurochondrin 0.0199 -0.1386  -0.0270 #####  -0.0496 0.1140
eGkPclllk P14094 dium/potassium-transporting ATPase subunit bete  0.3158 -0.1716  0.5931 0.4897 0.3068 0.1409
IVHIQAGQCcGNQIGAP99024;Q9ERD7 Tubulin beta-3/5 chain -0.3376 0.0929  -0.4754 ##u##t -0.1975 0.2996
IVHLQAGQCGNQIGAP99024;Q9ERD7 Tubulin beta-3/5 chain -0.3376 0.0929  -0.4754 ##u##  -0.1975 0.3112
fcLDNGAk P09411 Phosphoglycerate kinase 0.2713 -0.0802 -0.1814 0.3228 0.0831 0.4135
fSAVALck Q9ROP9  Jbiquitin carboxyl-terminal hydrolase isozyme L1 -0.2347 0.0588 0.0327 #####  -0.1341 0.4113
fSQIcAk P56382 ATP synthase subunit epsilon, mitochondrial 0.3692 0.3852  -0.5728 ###HH#t  0.0335 0.9702
glFPVLck P52480 Pyruvate kinase PKM 1.1829 0.0106  0.0715 #####  0.1836 0.5898
gLGDcLVk P51881 ADP/ATP translocase 2 -0.1650 -0.1676  -0.0960 0.5994  0.0427 0.9776
gLLDVTck E9PUV4 S-phase kinase-associated protein 1 0.5406 -0.2577  0.1623 0.1363 0.1454 0.4586
gSSNFcVk Q80Ssw1 Putative adenosylhomocysteinase 2 0.6643 -0.1133  0.0448 ##HH## 0.1371 0.8567
gVIEcLk Q91VAT :itrate dehydrogenase [NAD] subunit, mitochondi  0.6567 0.1230 0.6436 0.0924 0.3790 0.0112
gYLGPEQLPDcLk P08249 Malate dehydrogenase, mitochondrial 0.7648 -0.1372  0.7641 ##H## 0.3227 0.4009
iCQEVLPk 055126 Protein NipSnap homolog 2 -0.2176 -0.0702  -0.2146 #####  -0.1946 0.0001
VSNASCTTNCLAPLA! P16858 Glyceraldehyde-3-phosphate dehydrogenase 0.3024 -0.6845  1.3756 0.0934 0.2717 0.5715
ICAATATILDKPEDR 035215 D-dopachrome decarboxylase -0.0315 0.1560  -1.4866 ##### -0.3674 0.5910
[cDFENPk B1AWEO Clathrin light chain A 0.1276 0.3709  -0.1872 0.4441 0.1889 p-value® 0.2803
IDCAQLk P16330 2',3'-cyclic-nucleotide 3'-phosphodiesterase 0.3350 -0.4310 -1.8011 0.3248 -0.3931 0.5140
IHQVYFDAPScVk Q62277 Synaptophysin 1.4570 0.6545  -0.3867 #####  0.2886 0.5371
IVDVIcEk P63011 Ras-related protein Rab-3A -0.0517 0.4822  0.0410 ####H#  0.1144 0.7002
NncSETQYESk P61982 14-3-3 protein gamma -0.6262 -0.0231  -0.9669 #####  -0.5412 0.0001



gLIcDPSYIPDRVQk P50396
SADCcSVEEEPWKR P43006
scNcLLLk Q6PHC1
sIPICTLk P31254
tkFENLck P07901
VcNPIITk Q504P4
'SQTTWDSGFcAVNP 089053
TVAGLAGKDPVQcSH  Q99LX0
yIQAAck Q68FD5
yNTDcVQGLTHSk Q6PIC6
aLANSLACcQGKk P05064
aYDATcLVk Q9ROP3
dVEREDIEFIck G5E839
JIVLFGVPGAFTPGCSH G3uzl4
IcDFGSAk Q9IWV60
ncFASVFEK D3YXG6
STLTDSLVck P58252
tEIQVNCPk D6RFU9
tLDcEPk P15105
TIcGKGLSATVTGGQ P60202
VCGSNLLSIck P60202
VGAFTVVckDAEEAK P05202
vLGFcHYYLPEEQFPk Q6PIC6
yMAccLLYRGDVVPk P68373;P68368
alPDLDcASK B1AQX6
_DLDSSckEAADGYQ Q60864
aVLFcLSEDKkk P18760
dNILIECEAK AOA087WNW?2
eFkGLGDcLVk P51881
eGVVECSFVQSk P08249
gILLYGPPGcGk P46460
gLYDGPVCEVSVTPK 008553
gYSIPEcQk Q9CzU6
icSPDKMIGFSETAK P46460

Rab GDP dissociation inhibitor alpha
Excitatory amino acid transporter 2
Alpha-enolase
Ubiquitin-like modifier-activating enzyme 1 Y
Heat shock protein HSP 90-alpha
Heat shock cognate 71 kDa protein
Coronin
Protein deglycase DJ-1
Clathrin heavy chain 1
lium/potassium-transporting ATPase subunit alph
Fructose-bisphosphate aldolase A
S-formylglutathione hydrolase
T-complex protein 1 subunit delta
Peroxiredoxin-5, mitochondrial
Glycogen synthase kinase-3 beta
Actin-related protein 2/3 complex subunit 2
Elongation factor 2
Synaptophysin-like protein 1
Glutamine synthetase
Myelin proteolipid protein
Myelin proteolipid protein
Aspartate aminotransferase, mitochondrial
lium/potassium-transporting ATPase subunit alph
Tubulin alpha-1C/4A chain
SRC kinase-signaling inhibitor 1
Stress-induced-phosphoprotein 1
Cofilin-1
Neurofascin
ADP/ATP translocase 2
Malate dehydrogenase, mitochondrial
Vesicle-fusing ATPase
Dihydropyrimidinase-related protein 2
Citrate synthase, mitochondrial
Vesicle-fusing ATPase

-0.3036
-0.9181
0.0987
0.0660
1.3780
0.2973
0.4778
0.8801
0.5480
0.2369
0.2341
0.0350
0.1278
0.0028
-0.2625
-0.2776
0.0481
-0.0175
0.1995
1.5800
-2.3845
-0.1372
0.3267
0.0029
0.23736
0.23007
-0.10437
0.10857
-0.31653
0.04496
0.36109
-1.05619
0.31043
-0.07862

-0.1113
0.2007
-0.0044
0.3143
0.7556
0.0384
0.8408
-0.0709
0.4657
0.2677
0.0785
0.1230
0.0360
0.2365
0.0102
0.0359
0.0602
-1.0799
0.7419
-0.7499
-2.0908
2.0528
-0.0293
-0.4891
0.32390
0.08065
0.28248
0.03083
0.93377
-0.01661
-0.10476
4.67067
0.73054
0.22710

0.8005
0.3097
-0.6092
-0.0243
0.2315
-0.7254
0.1276
0.1638
-0.2436
-0.7383
-0.8474
-0.0664
-0.0713
0.1582
0.4307
-0.2126
0.5832
0.1473
0.5202
-0.0821
-0.8259
-0.0195
-0.0553
-0.2625
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

0.4130
1.7850
HEHIH#
HEHHH
HEHHH
HEHHIH
HEHHH
HEHHIH
HEHHH
0.2721
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.

0.1997
0.3443
-0.1746
0.0667
0.4014
-0.1274
0.2502
0.1638
0.1504
0.0096
-0.1783
0.0305
0.0309
0.1325
0.0595
-0.1514
0.2305
-0.3167
0.4872
0.2493
-1.7671
0.6321
0.0807
-0.2496
0.28063
0.15536
0.08906
0.06970
0.30862
0.01418
0.12817
1.80724
0.52048
0.07424

0.5233
0.5737
0.2841
0.6889
0.4517
0.6792
0.2792
0.6983
0.4008
0.9914
0.8996
0.6013
0.5980
0.0001
0.6405
0.3060
0.0001
0.6339
0.0001
0.9019
0.0001
0.9063
0.8991
0.2935
0.04240
0.07317
0.18848
0.03809
0.57713
0.03017
0.22636
1.36180
0.20446
0.14928



iINMcGLTTk P05201 Aspartate aminotransferase, cytoplasmic -0.19216  -0.10612 N.A. NA.  -0.14914 0.04216

iVSSkDYcVTANSK D3Z736 L-lactate dehydrogenase -0.00205  -0.48095 N.A. NA.  -0.24150 0.23259
IVIVGDGACGk Q9QuUIO0 Transforming protein RhoA -0.17377  0.08540 N.A.  N.A.  -0.04419 0.12669
IVLCEVFk P15105 Glutamine synthetase 0.10508 0.36118 N.A. N.A. 0.23313 0.12519
nlINkDGGSYVck 035136 Neural cell adhesion molecule 2 0.89751 0.16996 N.A. N.A.  0.53373 0.34922
nkGVVLGGcGDk P61922 4-aminobutyrate aminotransferase, mitochondrial -0.33616  -0.23906 N.A.  N.A. -0.28761 0.04757
qIFGDYKTTIcGk P60202 Myelin proteolipid protein 0.39437  -1.44943 N.A. NA.  -0.52753 0.79794
rALANSLACQGk P05064 Fructose-bisphosphate aldolase A 0.31437 0.23079 N.A. NA.  0.27258 0.04096
STCTYVGAAK Q9DCz1 GMP reductase 1 0.03826 0.16066 N.A. N.A.  0.09946 0.05996
tcLLNETGDEPFQYKN P15105 Glutamine synthetase 0.39460 0.05859 N.A.  N.A. 0.22659 0.16395
VGAFTVVck P05202 Aspartate aminotransferase, mitochondrial 0.33423  -0.46982 N.A. N.A. -0.06780 RSD® 0.38419
YEVAVPLck Q5UES59 Kinesin light chain 1 -0.23231  0.17303 N.A.  N.A. -0.02964 0.19737
acSLAK P63101 14-3-3 protein zeta/delta 0.86839 1.07243 N.A. NA.  0.97041 0.09984
dcLPELk E9PUD2 Dynamin-1-like protein -0.48637  0.08837 N.A.  N.A.  -0.19900 0.27803
eAVAlck Q2NKI4 Protein kinase C 4.07588 0.41524 N.A. NA. 224556 1.20695
fGSGPck Q9D7N9  Adipocyte plasma membrane-associated protein  -0.54058  0.82692 N.A.  N.A. 0.14317 0.62420
fILSCADDk P63005 slet-activating factor acetylhydrolase IB subunita -0.55823  -0.01480 N.A. N.A.  -0.28651 0.26324
fRGYSIPECQk Q9CzuU6 Citrate synthase, mitochondrial 2.65783 2.43360 N.A.  N.A. 254572 0.10968
gkTEIQVNCcPk D6RFU9 Synaptophysin-like protein 1 -0.49151  0.32643 N.A. N.A.  -0.08254 0.39049
gkVNSITVDNCck D3YTR7? Adenylyl cyclase-associated protein -0.08192  0.55964 N.A. N.A.  0.23886 0.30936
iIEAACFATIKDGk Q9D6R2  ate dehydrogenase [NAD] subunit alpha, mitocha -0.27494  -0.19484 N.A. N.A.  -0.23489 0.03925
ilAcCDGGGGALGHPk P52503 ydrogenase [ubiquinone] iron-sulfur protein 6, mi  -1.72081  1.17468 N.A.  N.A.  -0.27306 1.07913
[IVPFcGHIk Q8VED9 Galectin-related protein -2.04590  0.58144 N.A. NA  -0.73223 1.02022
mcLVEIEKAPkK Q91VvD9  ubiquinone oxidoreductase 75 kDa subunit, mitoc 2.11820  -0.51381 N.A.  N.A. 0.80219 1.02132
nclGDFLk Q62Q38 Cullin-associated NEDD8-dissociated protein 1 -0.30031  -0.25118 N.A. N.A.  -0.27574 0.02408
NHTGEKLFEcKk E9Q9G3 Protein Zfp938 -0.26051  -0.26019 N.A. N.A.  -0.26035 0.00015
nSLDCcEIVSAk P40124 Adenylyl cyclase-associated protein 1 0.25472 0.07335 N.A.  N.A. 0.16403 0.08878
SAPSIPKENFSCLTR P14152 Malate dehydrogenase, cytoplasmic 1.69024 0.24261 N.A.  N.A. 0.96642 0.65543
SSGFcPk A2AMH3 Choline transporter-like protein 1 -1.22800  0.81194 N.A.  N.A. -0.20803 0.86095
tAWRLDcAQLK P16330 2',3'-cyclic-nucleotide 3'-phosphodiesterase 0.51452 0.58109 N.A.  N.A. 054780 0.03262

YNPNVLPVQcTGKR P14094 dium/potassium-transporting ATPase subunit bete -0.26728  0.05510 N.A. N.A.  -0.10609 0.15735




